1
Supporting Information
Green and No-Size-Limit Recycling of CFRP by Electrically Driven Heterogeneous
Catalysis
Table SI 1 Experimental data of epoxy resin removal
Specimens I20S0.5 I20S1 I20S2 I20S3 I40S0.5 I40S1
Parallel
test results

Table SI 3. Labelling system of the test specimens
Test unit Specimens
Current
I (mA)
Current
density J
(A/m2)
NaCl
concentration
S (%)
KOH
concentration
K (g/L)
Temperature (℃)
1
I20S0.5 20 3.33 0.5 0 25
I20S1 20 3.33 1.0 0 25
I20S2 20 3.33 2.0 0 25
I20S3 20 3.33 3.0 0 25
I40S0.5 40 6.67 0.5 0 25
I40S1 40 6.67 1.0 0 25
I40S2 40 6.67 2.0 0 25
I40S3 40 6.67 3.0 0 25
I62.5S0.5 62.5 10.42 0.5 0 25
I62.5S1 62.5 10.42 1.0 0 25
I62.5S2 62.5 10.42 2.0 0 25
I62.5S3 62.5 10.42 3.0 0 25
I78.1S0.5 78.1 13.20 0.5 0 25
I78.1S1 78.1 13.20 1.0 0 25
I78.1S2 78.1 13.20 2.0 0 25
I78.1S3 78.1 13.20 3.0 0 25
I104.2S0.5 104.2 17.36 0.5 0 25
I104.2S1 104.2 17.36 1.0 0 25
I104.2S2 104.2 17.36 2.0 0 25
I104.2S3 104.2 17.36 3.0 0 25
I156.3S0.5 156.3 26.04 0.5 0 25
I156.3S1 156.3 26.04 1.0 0 25
I156.3S2 156.3 26.04 2.0 0 25
I156.3S3 156.3 26.04 3.0 0 25
2
I20S1K0.5 20 3.33 1.0 0.5 25
I20S1K1 20 3.33 1.0 1.0 25
I20S1K1.5 20 3.33 1.0 1.5 25
I20S2K0.5 20 3.33 2.0 0.5 25
I20S2K1 20 3.33 2.0 1.0 25
I20S2K1.5 20 3.33 2.0 1.5 25
I20S3K0.5 20 3.33 3.0 0.5 25
I20S3K1 20 3.33 3.0 1.0 25
I20S3K1.5 20 3.33 3.0 1.5 25
I40S1K0.5 40 6.67 1.0 0.5 25
I40S1K1 40 6.67 1.0 1.0 25
I40S1K1.5 40 6.67 1.0 1.5 25
I40S2K0.5 40 6.67 2.0 0.5 25
I40S2K1 40 6.67 2.0 1.0 25
I40S2K1.5 40 6.67 2.0 1.5 25
I40S3K0.5 40 6.67 3.0 0.5 25
I40S3K1 40 6.67 3.0 1.0 25
I40S3K1.5 40 6.67 3.0 1.5 25
3
I20S2K1T40 20 3.33 2.0 1.0 40
I20S2K1T60 20 3.33 2.0 1.0 60
I20S2K1T75 20 3.33 2.0 1.0 75
I40S2K1T40 40 6.67 2.0 1.0 40
I40S2K1T60 40 6.67 2.0 1.0 60
I40S2K1T75 40 6.67 2.0 1.0 75
5
Recycled Carbon Fibers
System voltage
During an electrochemical recovery process, carbon fibers can degrade and increase the